
 
 

2017m. Lietuvos jaunimo rankų lenkimo čempionato rezultatai 

 
 

IKI 18 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 50 KG 
1. NOKSA, ANDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
2. ZAJANCAUSKAS, DOVYDAS. KULUPENAI; 
3. KEZELIS, VYTAUTAS. GARGZDAI; 
4. RUZGYS, TOMAS. GARGZDAI; 
5. PALEKAS, KORNELIJUS. RIETAVAS; 
6. KUBLICKAS, NEDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
7. AGINTAS, ROKAS. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 55 KG 
1. NORVAISAS, JUSTAS. SILUTE; 
2. NEKRASAS, NEDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
3. BENDZIUS, MARTYNAS. SAKIAI; 
4. KIMINIUS, SIMAS. SILUTE; 
5. GRABAUSKIS, LUKAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
6. BALSERIS, KAROLIS. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 60 KG 
1. PEZAS, ERNESTAS. SILUTE; 
2. JANKAUSKAS, TOMAS. SILUTE; 
3. JUCEVICIUS, LEONARDAS. SILUTE; 
4. RAINYS, ZILVINAS. SAKIAI; 
5. DAUKANTAS, DOMINYKAS. KULUPENAI; 
6. PETRIKAUSKAS, DEIMANTAS. GARGZDAI; 
7. SILIAUSKIS, MARTYNAS. RIETAVAS; 
8. PETRAUSKAS, MANTAS. KULUPENAI; 
9. VAINIUS, VIDAS. GARGZDAI; 
10. RAZIUNAS, ANDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
11. JANKAUSKAS, LUKAS. GARGZDAI; 
12. MAZILIAUSKAS, ROKAS. KURSENAI; 
13. SIMAITIS, HAROLDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 65 KG 
1. STEPONENKO, ILIJA. SILUTE; 
2. KUBILIUS, SAULIUS. KULUPENAI; 
3. BRASAS, AURIMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 

4. AGAFONOVAS, EIMANTAS. SILUTE; 
5. SONGAILA, ARMANDAS. KURSENAI; 
6. NARVILAS, ERNESTAS. KULUPENAI; 
7. POCIUS, TOMAS. KULUPENAI; 
8. BURBA, KORNELIJUS. GARGZDAI; 
9. VASILIAUSKAS, JUSTAS. GARGZDAI; 
10. BIRBALAS, LUKAS. SILUTE; 
11. VIRBUKAS, OVIDIJUS. RADVILISKIS; 
12. BARAVYKAS, DARIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 70 KG 
1. MACEVICIUS, KAROLIS. SKUODAS; 
2. BUTNORIUS, AIDAS. KURSENAI; 
3. GRUODIS, DAVIDAS. KURSENAI; 
4. PALISKIS, VAIDAS. SAKIAI; 
5. NORVAISAS, MERIDIJUS. SKUODAS; 
6. CEMERKAS, DOVYDAS. SILUTE; 
7. SEMEZYS, GRAZVYDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
8. RADZIUNAS, AIRIDAS. KURSENAI; 
9. TURAUSKAS, TOMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
10. VITKEVICIUS, ANTANAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
11. JASINSKAS, VALDAS. KULUPENAI; 
12. STANCIKAS, RAIMONDAS. GARGZDAI; 
13. PERMINAS, MINDAUGAS. KLAIPEDA; 
14. KNIECIUNAS, LUKAS. KURSENAI; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 75 KG 
1. PEZAS, DEIVIDAS. SILUTE; 
2. DARGUZIS, TADAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. NOVIKOVAS, MARIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
4. VIRKUTIS, DANGIRDAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
5. PETRAUSKAS, DEIVIDAS. KULUPENAI; 
6. KUBLICKAS, KAROLIS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
 



IKI 18 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 80 KG 
1. PETKUS, ROKAS. KURSENAI; 
2. MICKEVICIUS, GINTAUTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. BERZINIS, ZYGIMANTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
4. STATKUS, GINTAUTAS. SILUTE; 
5. VALICKIS, KOSTAS. KURSENAI; 
6. STANIUS, TOMAS. SKUODAS; 
7. BARTKUS, RAMUNAS. SILUTE; 
8. POCIUS, ALGIMANTAS. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai KAIRE R. +80 KG 
1. GARALIS, AIVARAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. BUBELIS, MANTAS. KURSENAI; 
3. PETKUS, LUKAS. KURSENAI; 
4. NORKUS, LAURYNAS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. CESNA, AKVILAS. SILUTE; 
6. JURENAS, UBARTAS. SILUTE; 
7. DUOBLYS, EIVYDAS. KULUPENAI; 
8. VAICEKAUSKAS, MATAS. KULUPENAI; 
9. BRIEDIS, LUKAS. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 50 KG 
1. NOKSA, ANDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
2. RUZGYS, TOMAS. GARGZDAI; 
3. KEZELIS, VYTAUTAS. GARGZDAI; 
4. KUBLICKAS, NEDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. PALEKAS, KORNELIJUS. RIETAVAS; 
6. AGINTAS, ROKAS. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 55 KG 
1. BENDZIUS, MARTYNAS. SAKIAI; 
2. NORVAISAS, JUSTAS. SILUTE; 
3. KUPCIKOVAS, VALTERIS. SILUTE; 
4. KIMINIUS, SIMAS. SILUTE; 
5. NEKRASAS, NEDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
6. BALSERIS, KAROLIS. SILUTE; 
7. GRABAUSKIS, LUKAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 60 KG 
1. MACEVICIUS, DOVYDAS. SKUODAS; 
2. PEZAS, ERNESTAS. SILUTE; 
3. DAUKANTAS, DOMINYKAS. KULUPENAI; 
4. JANKAUSKAS, TOMAS. SILUTE; 
5. JUCEVICIUS, LEONARDAS. SILUTE; 
6. MAZILIAUSKAS, ROKAS. KURSENAI; 
7. RAINYS, ZILVINAS. SAKIAI; 
8. PETRAUSKAS, MANTAS. KULUPENAI; 
9. RAZIUNAS, ANDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
10. SILIAUSKIS, MARTYNAS. RIETAVAS; 
11. JANKAUSKAS, LUKAS. GARGZDAI; 
12. SIMAITIS, HAROLDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
13. PETRIKAUSKAS, DEIMANTAS. GARGZDAI; 
14. VAINIUS, VIDAS. GARGZDAI; 

IKI 18 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 65 KG 
1. STEPONENKO, ILIJA. SILUTE; 
2. KUBILIUS, SAULIUS. KULUPENAI; 
3. SEPUTIS, MARIUS. PLIKIAI; 
4. AGAFONOVAS, EIMANTAS. SILUTE; 
5. VIRBUKAS, OVIDIJUS. RADVILISKIS; 
6. POCIUS, TOMAS. KULUPENAI; 
7. SONGAILA, ARMANDAS. KURSENAI; 
8. BIRBALAS, LUKAS. SILUTE; 
9. NARVILAS, ERNESTAS. KULUPENAI; 
10. BRASAS, AURIMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
11. BURBA, KORNELIJUS. GARGZDAI; 
12. BARAVYKAS, DARIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 70 KG 
1. VITKEVICIUS, ANTANAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. GRUODIS, DAVIDAS. KURSENAI; 
3. SEMEZYS, GRAZVYDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
4. BUTNORIUS, AIDAS. KURSENAI; 
5. CEMERKAS, DOVYDAS. SILUTE; 
6. PALISKIS, VAIDAS. SAKIAI; 
7. ZALIAUSKAS, LINAS. SILUTE; 
8. TURAUSKAS, TOMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
9. PERMINAS, MINDAUGAS. KLAIPEDA; 
10. KNIECIUNAS, LUKAS. KURSENAI; 
11. STANCIKAS, RAIMONDAS. GARGZDAI; 
12. RADZIUNAS, AIRIDAS. KURSENAI; 
13. NORVAISAS, MERIDIJUS. SKUODAS; 
14. EDVINAS, BRUZAS. GARGZDAI; 
15. JASINSKAS, VALDAS. KULUPENAI; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 75 KG 
1. PEZAS, DEIVIDAS. SILUTE; 
2. DARGUZIS, TADAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. PETRAUSKAS, DEIVIDAS. KULUPENAI; 
4. NOVIKOVAS, MARIUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
5. VIRKUTIS, DANGIRDAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
6. JUCIUS, KAROLIS. SILUTE; 
7. KUBLICKAS, KAROLIS. RADVILISKIS; 
 
IKI 18 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 80 KG 
1. PETKUS, ROKAS. KURSENAI; 
2. MICKEVICIUS, GINTAUTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. STATKUS, GINTAUTAS. SILUTE; 
4. STANIUS, TOMAS. SKUODAS; 
5. POCIUS, ALGIMANTAS. SILUTE; 
6. VALICKIS, KOSTAS. KURSENAI; 
7. BERZINIS, ZYGIMANTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
8. BARTKUS, RAMUNAS. SILUTE; 
 
 



IKI 18 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. +80 KG 
1. PETKUS, LUKAS. KURSENAI; 
2. BUBELIS, MANTAS. KURSENAI; 
3. GARALIS, AIVARAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
4. SVEIKAUSKAS, LUKAS. SILUTE; 
5. BRIEDIS, LUKAS. SILUTE; 
6. DUOBLYS, EIVYDAS. KULUPENAI; 
7. VAICEKAUSKAS, MATAS. KULUPENAI; 
8. NORKUS, LAURYNAS. RADVILISKIS; 
9. JURENAS, UBARTAS. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 55 KG 
1. GALOVCENKA, LUKAS. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 60 KG 
1. BUZAS, ZYGIMANTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. ZONYS, EVALDAS. SKUODAS; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 65 KG 
1. VALANCIUS, LAURYNAS. SILUTE; 
2. BALCIUNAS, AURIMAS. RIETAVAS; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 70 KG 
1. LEGECKAS, EIMANTAS. RADVILISKIS; 
2. KUBILIUS, ARUNAS. KULUPENAI; 
3. POSKUS, RIMVYDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
4. MARKUNAS, VITALIJUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
5. MAZONAS, AURIMAS. KULUPENAI; 
6. STONKUS, ERIKAS. KULUPENAI; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 75 KG 
1. SUBACIUS, AURIMAS. SAKIAI; 
2. GIRSKIS, ERNESTAS. SILUTE; 
3. MORKUNAS, VAIDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
4. RAGAINIS, RYTIS. MAZEIKIAI; 
5. SABALIAUSKAS, GIEDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
6. SIDEIKIS, MARIJUS. KULUPENAI; 
7. POSKUS, PAULIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
8. BARBSYS, TOMAS. GARGZDAI; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 80 KG 
1. JONUSAS, ROBERTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
2. BENDZIUS, EDVINAS. SILUTE; 
3. BUDA, TOMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 85 KG 
1. BUIVYDAS, LINAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. METRIKIS, ANTANAS. RIETAVAS; 
3. STANIUS, MATAS. KLAIPEDA; 
4. NORKUS, GIEDRIUS. SILUTE; 
5. BALCIUNAS, LAIMONAS. KURSENAI; 
 
 

IKI 21 Vaikinai KAIRE R. 90 KG 
1. BALCIUNAS, GYTIS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. URBA, DEIVIDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
3. CESNA, OVIDIJUS. SILUTE; 
4. RAIZYS, EDVINAS. KLAIPEDA; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai KAIRE R. +90 KG 
1. GAILIUS, IRMANTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
2. GIRSKIS, OSVALDAS. SILUTE; 
3. USELIS, LUKAS. SILUTE; 
4. MATAITIS, LUKAS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. TAUCIUS, ANDRIUS. KULUPENAI; 
6. ANUZIS, AURIMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
7. RUMSEVICIUS, LUKAS. RADVILISKIS; 
8. BUMBLYS, DONATAS. KULUPENAI; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 55 KG 
1. GALOVCENKA, LUKAS. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 60 KG 
1. BUZAS, ZYGIMANTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. ZONYS, EVALDAS. SKUODAS; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 65 KG 
1. BUSMA, JUOZAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. VALANCIUS, LAURYNAS. SILUTE; 
3. BALCIUNAS, AURIMAS. RIETAVAS; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 70 KG 
1. POSKUS, RIMVYDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
2. KUBILIUS, ARUNAS. KULUPENAI; 
3. MAZONAS, AURIMAS. KULUPENAI; 
4. ARLAUSKAS, EDGARAS. SALANTAI; 
5. KAPSAS, FAUSTAS. RADVILISKIS; 
6. MARKUNAS, VITALIJUS. MAZEIKIAI; 
7. STONKUS, ERIKAS. KULUPENAI; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 75 KG 
1. SUBACIUS, AURIMAS. SAKIAI; 
2. MORKUNAS, VAIDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
3. GIRSKIS, ERNESTAS. SILUTE; 
4. SABALIAUSKAS, GIEDRIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. POSKUS, PAULIUS. RADVILISKIS; 
6. RAGAINIS, RYTIS. MAZEIKIAI; 
7. BARBSYS, TOMAS. GARGZDAI; 
8. SIDEIKIS, MARIJUS. KULUPENAI; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 80 KG 
1. JONUSAS, ROBERTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
2. BENDZIUS, EDVINAS. SILUTE; 
3. BUDA, TOMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
 
 



IKI 21 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 85 KG 
1. BUIVYDAS, LINAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. METRIKIS, ANTANAS. RIETAVAS; 
3. STANIUS, MATAS. KLAIPEDA; 
4. BALCIUNAS, LAIMONAS. KURSENAI; 
5. NORKUS, GIEDRIUS. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. 90 KG 
1. URBA, DEIVIDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
2. BALCIUNAS, GYTIS. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. CESNA, OVIDIJUS. SILUTE; 
4. RAIZYS, EDVINAS. KLAIPEDA; 
 
IKI 21 Vaikinai DEŠINE R. +90 KG 
1. GIRSKIS, OSVALDAS. SILUTE; 
2. GAILIUS, IRMANTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
3. ANUZIS, AURIMAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
4. RUMSEVICIUS, LUKAS. RADVILISKIS; 
5. TAUCIUS, ANDRIUS. KULUPENAI; 
6. USELIS, LUKAS. SILUTE; 
7. MATAITIS, LUKAS. RADVILISKIS; 
8. BUMBLYS, DONATAS. KULUPENAI; 
 
NEĮGALIEJI Vaikinai KAIRE R. ABSOLIUTI K. 
1. SVARCAS, ARNOLDAS. RIETAVAS; 
2. ADOMAITIS, LAURYNAS. RADVILISKIS; 
3. KUBILIUS, HENRIKAS. GARGZDAI; 
4. AGINTAS, ROKAS. SILUTE; 
 
NEĮGALIEJI Vaikinai DEŠINE R. ABSOLIUTI K. 
1. ADOMAITIS, LAURYNAS. RADVILISKIS; 
2. SVARCAS, ARNOLDAS. RIETAVAS; 
3. KUBILIUS, HENRIKAS. GARGZDAI; 
4. AGINTAS, ROKAS. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS KAIRE R. 45 KG 
1. VERNELYTE, GUSTE. GARGZDAI; 
2. VAINORIUTE, KOTRYNA. GARGZDAI; 
3. SVARCAITE, VILTE. RIETAVAS; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS KAIRE R. 50 KG 
1. GENCAITE, GABIJA. GARGZDAI; 
2. NARVILAITE, KAROLINA. KULUPENAI; 
3. JOCIUTE, AUSTEJA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. VIRZINAITE, AUKSE. GARGZDAI; 
5. KUCINSKAITE, GITANA. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS KAIRE R. 55 KG 
1. RUPEIKAITE, SANDRA. RADVILISKIS; 
2. SNIAUKAITE, KORNELIJA. RIETAVAS; 
3. LEKNIUTE, NEDA. SILUTE; 
4. RACKUTE, NEDA. GARGZDAI; 
5. KUISYTE, KAROLINA. GARGZDAI; 

 
IKI 18 MERGINOS KAIRE R. 60 KG 
1. KRIPAITE, MONIKA. KULUPENAI; 
2. RAZIUNAITE, ODETA. RADVILISKIS; 
3. RACEVICIUTE, VAIVA. SILUTE; 
4. JOMONTAITE, SKAISTE. GARGZDAI; 
5. VALDZYTE, AISTE. SILUTE; 
6. BARCYTE, RIMANTE. RIETAVAS; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS KAIRE R. 65 KG 
1. BUTNORIUTE, AISTE. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. KEZELYTE, AISTE. GARGZDAI; 
3. JONUSAITYTE, MONIKA. SILUTE; 
4. MISINSKAITE, VITALIJA. SILUTE; 
5. DARDANSKYTE, AGNE. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS KAIRE R. 70 KG 
1. URBONAVICIUTE, GINTARE. RADVILISKIS; 
2. ADOMAVICIUTE, KAROLINA. RIETAVAS; 
3. JANCAUSKAITE, RUTA. GARGZDAI; 
4. GRISINAITE, EGLE. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS KAIRE R. +70 KG 
1. BENDIKAITE, EDITA. GARGZDAI; 
2. PERMINAITE, RAMINTA. MAZEIKIAI; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. 45 KG 
1. VAINORIUTE, KOTRYNA. GARGZDAI; 
2. VERNELYTE, GUSTE. GARGZDAI; 
3. SVARCAITE, VILTE. RIETAVAS; 
4. SIMKUTE, EGLE. SILUTE; 
5. PETER, PAULINA. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. 50 KG 
1. GENCAITE, GABIJA. GARGZDAI; 
2. VIRZINAITE, AUKSE. GARGZDAI; 
3. JOCIUTE, AUSTEJA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. KUCINSKAITE, GITANA. SILUTE; 
5. NARVILAITE, KAROLINA. KULUPENAI; 
6. PIEKYTE, GABIJA. SKUODAS; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. 55 KG 
1. RUPEIKAITE, SANDRA. RADVILISKIS; 
2. SNIAUKAITE, KORNELIJA. RIETAVAS; 
3. RACKUTE, NEDA. GARGZDAI; 
4. LEKNIUTE, NEDA. SILUTE; 
5. KUISYTE, KAROLINA. GARGZDAI; 
 
 



IKI 18 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. 60 KG 
1. RAZIUNAITE, ODETA. RADVILISKIS; 
2. JOMONTAITE, SKAISTE. GARGZDAI; 
3. KRIPAITE, MONIKA. KULUPENAI; 
4. MILVYDAITE, ZIVILE. SKUODAS; 
5. VALDZYTE, AISTE. SILUTE; 
6. RACEVICIUTE, VAIVA. SILUTE; 
7. BARCYTE, RIMANTE. RIETAVAS; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. 65 KG 
1. BUTNORIUTE, AISTE. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. KASPERAVICIUTE, GRETA. SKUODAS; 
3. MISINSKAITE, VITALIJA. SILUTE; 
4. DARDANSKYTE, AGNE. SILUTE; 
5. KEZELYTE, AISTE. GARGZDAI; 
6. JONUSAITYTE, MONIKA. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. 70 KG 
1. URBONAVICIUTE, GINTARE. RADVILISKIS; 
2. JANCAUSKAITE, RUTA. GARGZDAI; 
3. GRISINAITE, EGLE. SILUTE; 
4. ADOMAVICIUTE, KAROLINA. RIETAVAS; 
 
IKI 18 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. +70 KG 
1. BENDIKAITE, EDITA. GARGZDAI; 
2. PERMINAITE, RAMINTA. MAZEIKIAI; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS KAIRE R. 50 KG 
1. POSKAITE, JUSTINA. RADVILISKIS; 
2. DOMARKAITE, SAMANTA. RIETAVAS; 
3. MARAULAITE, KRISTINA. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS KAIRE R. 55 KG 
1. JANKAUSKAITE, VIKTORIJA. SILUTE; 
2. KAIRAITYTE, SIMONA. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS KAIRE R. 60 KG 
1. POCIUTE, EGLE. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. BENDZIUTE, EGLE. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS KAIRE R. 65 KG 
1. MARTINKUTE, RIMA. KLAIPEDA; 
2. BUTAUTAITE, GABRIELE. KURSENAI; 
3. BARTKEVICIUTE, GINTARE. RADVILISKIS; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS KAIRE R. 70 KG 
1. AGINTAITE, KORNELIJA. SILUTE; 

2. BERTASIUTE, KRISTINA. KULUPENAI; 
3. ALEKNAITE, ARMANDA. RADVILISKIS; 
4. MANDRAVICKYTE, MONIKA. RADVILISKIS; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS KAIRE R. +70 KG 
1. URBONAVICIUTE, ERDVILE. RADVILISKIS; 
2. RUTKAUSKAITE, TOMA. RADVILISKIS; 
3. BENDIKAITE, ELIGIJA. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. 50 KG 
1. DOMARKAITE, SAMANTA. RIETAVAS; 
2. POSKAITE, JUSTINA. RADVILISKIS; 
3. MARAULAITE, KRISTINA. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. 55 KG 
1. JANKAUSKAITE, VIKTORIJA. SILUTE; 
2. KAIRAITYTE, SIMONA. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. 60 KG 
1. POCIUTE, EGLE. MAZEIKIAI; 
2. BENDZIUTE, EGLE. SILUTE; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. 65 KG 
1. BUTAUTAITE, GABRIELE. KURSENAI; 
2. MARTINKUTE, RIMA. KLAIPEDA; 
3. BARTKEVICIUTE, GINTARE. RADVILISKIS; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. 70 KG 
1. MANDRAVICKYTE, MONIKA. RADVILISKIS; 
2. BERTASIUTE, KRISTINA. KULUPENAI; 
3. AGINTAITE, KORNELIJA. SILUTE; 
4. ALEKNAITE, ARMANDA. RADVILISKIS; 
 
IKI 21 MERGINOS DEŠINE R. +70 KG 
1. URBONAVICIUTE, ERDVILE. RADVILISKIS; 
2. RUTKAUSKAITE, TOMA. RADVILISKIS; 
3. BENDIKAITE, ELIGIJA. SILUTE; 
 
NEĮGALIEJI MERGINOS KAIRE R.  
ABSOLIUTI K. 
1. POSKAITE, JUSTINA. RADVILISKIS; 
 
NEĮGALIEJI MERGINOS DEŠINE R.  
ABSOLIUTI K. 
1. POSKAITE, JUSTINA. RADVILISKIS; 
2. KONTRIMAIT. GARGZDAI;

 
 



 

 
Absoliuti kategorija 

 
Vaikinai  
1. PETKUS, LUKAS. KURSENAI; 
2. GIRSKIS, OSVALDAS. SILUTE; 
3. GAILIUS, IRMANTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
4. GARALIS, AIVARAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
5. BUBELIS, MANTAS. KURSENAI; 
6. POSKUS, RIMVYDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
7. BUIVYDAS, LINAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
8. JONUSAS, ROBERTAS. KLAIPEDA; 
9. VITKEVICIUS, ANTANAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
10. PEZAS, DEIVIDAS. SILUTE; 
11. URBA, DEIVIDAS. RADVILISKIS; 
12. PETKUS, ROKAS. KURSENAI; 
13. BENDZIUS, EDVINAS. SILUTE; 
14. MORKUNAS, VAIDAS. KLAIPEDA; 
15. MICKEVICIUS, GINTAUTAS. MAZEIKIAI; 
 

MERGINOS 
1. BUTAUTAITE, GABRIELE. KURSENAI; 
2. POCIUTE, EGLE. MAZEIKIAI; 
3. MARTINKUTE, RIMA. KLAIPEDA; 
4. URBONAVICIUTE, GINTARE. RADVILISKIS; 
5. RUTKAUSKAITE, TOMA. RADVILISKIS; 
6. URBONAVICIUTE, ERDVILE. RADVILISKIS; 
7. MANDRAVICKYTE, MONIKA. RADVILISKIS; 
8. GRISINAITE, EGLE. SILUTE; 
9. BENDIKAITE, EDITA. GARGZDAI; 
10. BUTNORIUTE, AISTE. MAZEIKIAI; 
 

 
 

Komandinė įskaita: 
 

  Komanda Taškai 1v. 2v. 3v. 

1 Šilutė 396 13 12 17 

2 Radviliškis 306 17 7 7 

3 Mažeikiai 227 12 7 7 

4 Gargždai 174 6 8 6 

5 Kūlupėnai 114 1 8 4 

6 Kuršėnai 107 4 5 2 

7 Rietavas 105 2 8 3 

8 Klaipėda 84 4 3 3 

9 Skuodas 56 2 3 - 

10 Šakiai 46 3 - 1 

 


